Kontaktuppgifter styrelsen Vissefjarda ASO 2024-2025

Gert Nylander 0708334190
gertnylander@gmail.com

Andreas Hjortenkrans 0702308337
andreas.hjortenkrans@kalmar.se

Mats Haggbring 0708909015
Mats.haggbring@icloud.com

Torsten Svensson 0705129961
Torsten.torsjo@gmail.com

Lajos Némes 0701409911
alnemes54@gmail.com

Jenny Hansson 0703602554
Jena8l@icloud.com

Mikael Karlsson 0709144188
Mikaelkarlsson0310@gmail.com

Erik Lisstorp 0708558732
e.lisstorp@hotmail.se

Niklas Richardsson 0730313068
n.richardsson@gmail.com

Suppleanter:
Linda Dahlberg 0724027805
linda.dahlberg@svenskafoder.se

Anton Nilsson 0705875574
Notna 91@hotmail.com



mailto:gertnylander@gmail.com
mailto:andreas.hjortenkrans@kalmar.se
mailto:Mats.haggbring@icloud.com
mailto:Torsten.torsjo@gmail.com
mailto:alnemes54@gmail.com
mailto:Jena81@icloud.com
mailto:Mikaelkarlsson0310@gmail.com
mailto:e.lisstorp@hotmail.se
mailto:n.richardsson@gmail.com
mailto:linda.dahlberg@
mailto:Notna_91@hotmail.com

